G86
l1
d
A
D
+
0
,5
UT40 UT50 UT63
l1
d
AD
UT63
= 0,010
Type,
description
dA D l
[mm] [mm] [mm]
UT40-HF49-60 40 49 60
UT40-HF49-112 40 49 112
UT40-HF49-120 40 49 120
UT40-HF72-49 40 72 49
UT40-HF72-130 40 72 130
UT40-HF88-80 40 88 80
UT40-HF88-150 40 88 150
UT50-HF55-200 50 55 200
UT50-HF105-100 50 105 100
UT63-HF63-112 63 63 112
UT63-HF74-250 63 74 250
UT63-HF88-75 63 88 75
UT63-HF88-141-MIY 63 88 141
UT63-HF115-150 63 115 150
UT63-HF125-120 63 125 120
Type,
description
dA D l
[mm] [mm] [mm]
UT63-AD-AD 63 63 120
UTS
Blanks / Test bars
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 S
ta
ti
o
n
a
ry
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su